
From: (CID) (FBI)" alMIE> 

TolaNY) (FBI)" a, (NY) (FBI)" 

Subject: Fwd: Weekend update 
Date: Sun, 25 Aug 2019 14:28:44 +0000 

Importance: Normal 

', hank you. Since it's coming through M, it would make sense for updates to be sent to me and 
. I'm sure ICVCU will appreciate the break. I'll confirm and let you know. 

On Aug 25, 2019 10:26 AM, " I i (NY) (FBI)" < IMIE> wrote: 
I was juat getting ready to shoot an email to that we wont have anything for today. We are planning for 
Mon-Fri reporting. 

We are consolidating all reporting (VCAC, VC, and CR) through M. Assume CID will be consolidating 
too? Is that through you or the VC side? 

On Au 25 2019 10:18 ANL " (CID) (FBI)" c wrote: 

Please let me know if y'all have an update planned for today (or not). 

Thanks, 

--- Forwarded message ---------
From: "MM.. (CID) (FBI)" alME> 
Date: Aug 25, 2019 10:14 AM 
Subject: Fwd: FBINET to UNET Uploaded Files 
To:' (CID) (FBI)" cza 
Cc: 

See below. The VC squad has nothing planned for today on the Epstein case. Can we make sure VCAC 
has nothing planned as well? 

 Forwarded message 
From: ' . (CID) (FBI)"
Date: Aug 24, 2019 11:36 AM 

EFTA00037566



Subject: Fwd: FBINET to UNET U loaded Files 
To: (CID) (FBI)" 
Cc: 

FYI, 

Per NY, no updates planned for this weekend by VC Squad. 

 Forwarded messa e 
From: 
Date: Aug 24, 2019 11:32 AM 
Subject: FBINET to UNET Uploaded Files 
To: ' . (CID) (FBI)" <MIMM> 
Cc: 

EFTA00037567


